
FRESH
SALADS

PASTA

BEVERAGE

DESSERTS

all drums or flats$ 1.00

PORK FREE

SUNDAY 

(804)4315500
SPAGHETTI

With meatballs (M) $3.50 (L)$5            

    With grilled chicken +(M)$3.50 (L) $5

CHICKEN ALFREDO

CHICKEN & SHRIMP ALFREDO
SHRIMP ALFREDO

$7.99  

$10.99

  

$15.99  $10.99  

$10.99

  

$15.99  

$10.99

  

$15.99  

GARDEN SALAD 
Cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, 

banana pepper, black olive & green pepper

CHICKEN SALAD 
Choice of crispy or grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato,

onion & banana pepper

SHRIMP SALAD
Grilled jumbo shrimp, cheese, lettuce, tomato,. onion,

banana pepper

CHICKEN & SHRIMP SALAD
Choice of crispy or grilled chicken&and Shrimp cheese,
,lettuce, tomato, onion, banana pepper

VA SALAD
Steak & Shrimp, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, banana
pepper, 

TUNA SALAD
Cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, banana pepper, black olive, & green pepper
DRESSINGS: Ranch/Blue Cheese / Italian / Honey mustard

M
$6.99 $9.99

L

$10.99 $15.99

$10.99 $15.99

$10.99 $15.99

$10.99 $15.99

$8.99 $12.99

SODA

 BOTTLED WATER 

can $1.65/(btl 16oz)$2.25/

$.99  

LAYERED CAKE
Red Velvet / Chocolate / Carrot / Lemon and Cheese Cake 

$4.99  

        Sweet Teriyaki,Mambo,Garlic parmesan

WINGSWINGS

5(PC)

8(PC)

12(PC)

16(PC)

20(PC)

$7.99

$10.99

$15.99

$19.99

$23.99

Delivery &Carry OutDelivery &Carry OutDelivery &Carry Out

MONDAY:SATURDAY

7 DAYS 
11AM:11PM

11Am:10PMFOR HOSPITALS

3140 S CRATER RD
PETERSBURG VA

PLENTIFUL ( HEALTHY FOODS) 

 Plain, Hot ,mild ,BBQ ,Lemon Pepper

(btl 20oz)$2.99/(2Itr)$4.49



$4.99  PERSONAL PAN 

12“ Medium

14“ Large

16“ X Large

18“ XX Large

Add regular toppings 0.75 each (Maximum 2 toppings)

Add regular toppings (M) 1.5 (L) 1.99(XL) 2.49(XXL)3.49

Add specialty toppings (M) 3.49(L)4.99 (XL) 6.49 (XXL) 9.49

Chicken / Steak / Shrimp

SPECIALITY 
PIZZA

PIZZAPLATTERS

BURGERS

APPETIZERS

$13.99  STEAK

CHICKEN $13.99  

SPECIALTY TOPPINGS

REGULAR TOPPINGS
Banana peppers / Pepperoni /  Jalapeno / Tomato, 

Sausage / Onion / Black Olive / Mushroom, / Bacon

Green Pepper / Pineapple / Ham

$9.99

$10.99

$11.99

$13.99

PHILLES SUB

Double cheese, ham, & pineapple 
HAWAIIAN

 Grilled Jumbo shrimp, onions 

Steak, onions 

 

Green pepper, onion, tomato, mushrooom & Black olive

Extra sauce & Cheese parmasan 

Pepperoni, bacon, Sausage & Ham

chicken & onions Choose sauce:( Marinara, buffalo or alfredo)

SUPREME
Pepperoni, ham, sausage, tomato, onion, pepper, & mushroom

PARTY PIZZA
Ham, sausage, pepperoni, Tomatoes,green pepper, black
olive,onion 
bacon, mushroom, banana pepper .

XL XXLLRGMED
$11.99 $14.99 $17.99 $20.99

$12.99 $15.99 $19.99 $24.99

$12.99 $15.99 $19.99 $24.99

$12.99 $15.99 $19.99 $24.99

$12.99 $15.99 $19.99 $24.99

$13.99 $16.99 $20.99 $25.99

$13.99 $16.99 $20.99 $25.99

$13.99 $16.99 $20.99 $25.99

$12.99 $15.99 $19.99 $24.99

SHRIMP

STEAK

VEGGIE

MEATBALL

MEATLOVER 

CHICKEN

SAM PHILLY

Melted cheese, lettuce, tomatos, grilled onion & mayo

Marinated grilled chicken, melted cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion & mayo

Steak & chicken, grilled with our special sauce, melted cheese,
onion, lettuce, tomato & mayo

VA PHILLY
Steak & shrimp, melted cheese, onion, lettuce, tomato & mayo

NEW YORK PHILLY
Steak, chicken, shrimp, cheese, onion, lettuce, tomato & mayo

CASANOVA PHILLY
Chicken & shrimp, melted cheese, onion, lettuce, tomato & mayo

Lamb, steak, melted cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo & grilled onion

CHICKEN PARMESAN
Crispy chicken, special marinara sauce & mozzarella Cheese 

MEATBALL PARMESAN
Italian-style beef meatballs & marinara

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

CHICKEN PHILLY

MIX GRIL

FALAFEL GYRO
Lettuce, tomato, pickles & tzatziki sauce

GYRO
Lettuce, tomato, pickles & tzatziki sauce
Choice of (Lamb, Steak or chicken)

M L
$13.99

$13.99$9.99

$14.99$10.99

$15.99$11.99

$15.99$11.99

$15.99$11.99

$15.99$11.99

$10.99

$14.99$10.99

$8.99

$9.99

MAKE IT A COMBO FOR (3.99) WITH FRIES & CAN

$9.99

(6pc)$9.99 (12pc)$15.99SHRIMP

FISH FILLET SAMPLER

SEAFOOD SAMPLER

Platters come with  fries & canned soda

Choice of fried or grilled

2 fish fillet, side of tartar & hot sauce

1 fish fillet, 6 shrimp, side of tartar & hot sauce

$12.99

$13.99

CHICKEN SAMPLER $12.99

Burgers come with lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo & cheese

CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER

CHICK-FIL-E SANDWICH

$6.99

$8.99

$10.99

$7.99

(6)pcs $6.99CHEESE BREAD
Garlic herb butter & mozzeralla cheese

Choose Cajun or Seasoned

Add cheese (M) 0.75, (LG) 0.99

FRENCH FRIES

ONION RINGS
MOZZ STICKS

(12)pcs $9.99

(M)$3.49 (L) $4.99

(M)$3.99 (LG) $5.99

(6)$5.99 (12) $9.99

JAMAICAN BEEF PATTIES $3.99

$11.99  

$12.99  

$11.99  

VEGGIE

PEPPERONI OR SAUSAGE
MEAT LOVER

$14.99

STROMBOLIS

3MOZZ.STEAKS,3WINGS,3 TENDERS
CHICKEN TENDERS (3pc)$8.99 (6)$11.99

(9)14.99

TUNA SUP
Lettuce, tomato, Onion &Mayo

$8.99 $11.99

MAKE IT A COMBO FOR (3.99) WITH FRIES & CAN

/


